
PAPSTAR GmbH  • Daimlerstraße 4-8 • 53925 Kall / Eifel

PAPSTAR GmbH
Daimlerstraße 4-8
53925 Kall / Eifel

+49 (0) 2441 / 83-0
+49 (0) 2441 / 83-100

www.papstar.com

40 02911 00000 7
DE 122498424

Phone:
Fax:

GLN-Nr.:
USt.-IdNr.:

info@papstar.de

Declaration of Compliance

Date: 23.11.2015

Hereby we confirm, that our following product

PAPSTAR Art.-Nr. 82306

Tablecloth, cloth-like, nonwoven "soft selection" 120 cm x 180 cm white

Germany

Material Non woven

complies with the legal regulations laid down in the European Plastic Regulation (EU) No 
10/2011 as well as well as in Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004, both as amended and in their 
relevant versions.

When used as specified, the overall migrations as well as specific migration do not exceed the 
legal limits. 

The test was performed according to Regulation (EU) No 10/2011 (Annex V). 

The following substances subject to limitations and/or specification are used in the above 
mentioned product:

Substance Limit
Octadecyl 3- (3,5-di-tert- butyl- SML 6mg/kg food simulant
4 hydroxyphenyl)propionat 

There are used no dual use additives in the above mentioned product.

Specification of the intended use or limitations:

- Types of food intended to come into contact with the material:

The product can be safely used as intended and may come into contact with dry, moist 
and fatty foodstuff as well as with the human skin and mucous membranes for a short 
period of time.    

- Types of food NOT intended to come into contact with the material:



 None.

- Duration and temperature of treatment and storage while in contact with food:

Suitable for food contact for a short period of time.
Not suitable for: oven, microwave, freezer.

- Ratio of the area of food contact material to the volume used to determine the 
compliance of the plastic food contact material or article:

6 dm²

A functional barrier made from plastic is not used in the above mentioned product.

Sitz der Gesellschaft: 53925 Kall - Handelsregister Düren HRB 6403 - Geschäftsführer: Hubertus Kantelberg


